Page 1
Fluoropolymer Catalog
Contents
Fluoropolymer Catalog . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
PTFE, FEP & PFA Formulations . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..                                       3
PTFE Tubing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
FEP Tubing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

The inner layer has a very low coefficient of friction to ensure
smooth flow.
Compliant with all regulatory certification requirements.
FDA 21 CFR 177. 1550
Extractable Study (PQRI guideline)
Nitrosamine Free Declaration
ISO 10993-4 Hemocomatibility
ISO 10993-11 Pyrogen test
USP <87> in Vitro
USP <88> In Vivo
Phthalene Free
TSE/BSE Free
ROHS Compliant
Part No. I.D I.D O.D. O.D. WT Part No. I.D I.D O.D. O.D. WT
(inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (mm)
ITFT-0063-0126 0.063 1.60 0.126 3.20 0.80 ITFT-0236-0315 0.236 6.00 0.315 8.00 1.00
ITFT-0079-0157 0.079 2.00 0.157 4.00 1.00 ITFT-0250-0374 0.250 6.35 0.374 9.50 1.55
ITFT-0118-0197 0.118 3.00 0.197 5.00 1.00 ITFT-0252-0374 0.252 6.40 0.374 9.50 1.55
ITFT-0126-0252 0.126 3.20 0.252 6.40 1.60 ITFT-0276-0354 0.276 7.00 0.354 9.00 1.00
ITFT-0157-0252 0.157 4.00 0.252 6.40 1.20 ITFT-0311-0374 0.311 7.90 0.374 9.50 0.80
ITFT-0189-0236 0.189 4.00 0.236 6.00 1.00 ITFT-0315-0394 0.315 8.00 0.394 10.00 1.00
ITFT-0189-0252 0.189 4.80 0.252 6.40 0.80 ITFT-0374-0500 0.374 9.50 0.500 12.70 1.60
ITFT-0197-0311 0.197 4.80 0.311 7.90 1.55 ITFT-0394-0472 0.394 10.00 0.472 12.00 1.00
ITFT-0197-0276 0.197 5.00 0.276 7.00 1.00 ITFT-0472-0551 0.472 12.00 0.551 14.00 1.00
ITFT-0217-0295 0.217 5.50 0.295 7.50 1.00
Fluoropolymer Tubing - PFA
†Sold by standard coil length only.
Working pressures are calculated from burst testing using a 3:1 safety factor. Application testing is recommended.
Add length suffix to part number when ordering. Example: 100 ft. of 6mm I.D. x 8mm O.D., tubing is part number 321 0529-100.

Excellent acid and alkali resistance.
ultra-smooth bore surface to eliminate particle entrapment.
Custom dimension and length size available.
Steam sterilization Compatible.
Thermally resistant up to 205 oC
FDA 21 CFR 177.1550
Extractable Study
Nitrosamine Free Declaration
ISO 10993-11
ROHS Compliant
USP CLASS VI
BPA Free
Phthalate Free
Part No. I.D I.D O.D. O.D. WT Part No. I.D I.D O.D. O.D. WT
(inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (mm)
IFPT-0063-0126 0.063 1.60 0.126 3.2 0.80 IFPT-0236-0315 0.236 6.00 0.315 8.00 1.00
IFPT-0079-0157 0.079 2.00 0.157 4 1.00 IFPT-0250-0374 0.250 6.35 0.374 9.50 1.55
IFPT-0118-0197 0.118 3.00 0.197 5 1.00 IFPT-0252-0374 0.252 6.40 0.374 9.50 1.55
IFPT-0126-0252 0.126 3.20 0.252 6.4 1.60 IFPT-0276-0354 0.276 7.00 0.354 9.00 1.00
IFPT-0157-0252 0.157 4.00 0.252 6.4 1.20 IFPT-0311-0374 0.311 7.90 0.374 9.50 0.80
IFPT-0157-0236 0.157 4.00 0.236 6 1.00 IFPT-0315-0394 0.315 8.00 0.394 10.00 1.00
IFPT-0189-0252 0.189 4.80 0.252 6.4 0.80 IFPT-0374-0500 0.374 9.50 0.500 12.70 1.60
IFPT-0189-0311 0.189 4.80 0.311 7.9 1.55 IFPT-0394-0472 0.394 10.00 0.472 12.00 1.00
IFPT-0197-0276 0.197 5.00 0.276 7 1.00 IFPT-0472-0551 0.472 12.00 0.551 14.00 1.00
IFPT-0217-0295 0.217 5.50 0.295 7.50 1.00
Fluoropolymer Tubing - PFA
†Sold by standard coil length only.
Working pressures are calculated from burst testing using a 3:1 safety factor. Application testing is recommended.
Add length suffix to part number when ordering. Example: 100 ft. of 6mm I.D. x 8mm O.D., tubing is part number 321 0529-100.